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CREA-MEDIA-2022- 101101798 [WILD BUNCH INTERNATIONAL EUROPEAN FILM SALES SUPPORT WILD BUNCH FR 415.072,26 € 290.549,73 € 143.034,84 € 143.034,84 €
FILMSALES INTERNATIONAL
CREA-MEDIA-2022- 101101735 |TRUST NORDISK EUROPEAN FILM SALES SUPPORT TRUST NORDISK APS DK 1.071.433,80 € 750.000,00 € 743.035,59 € 886.070,43 €
FILMSALES
CREA-MEDIA-2022- 101101769 [MK2 FILMS EUROPEAN FILM SALES SUPPORT MK2 FILMS FR 443.781,43 € 310.645,86 € 152.173,73 € 1.038.244,16 €
FILMSALES
CREA-MEDIA-2022- 101101722 [STUDIOCANAL EUROPEAN FILM SALES SUPPORT STUDIOCANAL FR 2.258.194,34 € 750.000,00 € 750.000,00 € 1.788.244,16 €
FILMSALES
CREA-MEDIA-2022- 101101582 |SOLA MEDIA EUROPEAN FILM SALES SUPPORT SOLA MEDIA GMBH DE 1.071.433,80 € 750.000,00 € 496.838,59 € 2.285.082,75 €
FILMSALES
CREA-MEDIA-2022- 101101733 [PATHE FILMS EUROPEAN FILM SALES SUPPORT PATHE FILMS FR 937.504,04 € 656.249,00 € 309.142,10 € 2.594.224,85 €
FILMSALES
CREA-MEDIA-2022- 101101697 [BETA CINEMA EUROPEAN FILM SALES SUPPORT BETA CINEMA GMBH DE 400.447,50 € 280.311,98 € 138.153,75 € 2.732.378,60 €
FILMSALES
CREA-MEDIA-2022- 101101741 [PLAY TIME EUROPEAN FILM SALES SUPPORT PLAYTIME FR 236.470,00 € 154.945,00 € 81.367,73 € 2.813.746,33 €
FILMSALES
CREA-MEDIA-2022- 101101720 |TF1 STUDIO EUROPEAN FILM SALES SUPPORT TF1 STUDIO FR 381.328,74 € 266.929,00 € 128.069,58 € 2.941.81591€
FILMSALES
CREA-MEDIA-2022- 101101621 |CHARADES EUROPEAN FILM SALES SUPPORT CHARADES FR 1.013.897,75 € 709.724,66 € 282.834,90 € 3.224.650,81 €
FILMSALES
CREA-MEDIA-2022- 101101135 [PYRAMIDE EUROPEAN FILM SALES SUPPORT PYRAMIDE FR 203.300,00 € 14222319 € 75.525,58 € 3.300.176,39 €
FILMSALES
CREA-MEDIA-2022- 101101629 |[TRUE COLORS EUROPEAN FILM SALES SUPPORT TRUE COLOURS IT 140.063,00 € 97.453,71 € 55.150,44 € 3.355.326,83 €
FILMSALES GLORIOUS FILMS SRL
CREA-MEDIA-2022- 101100455 |BAC FILMS EUROPEAN FILM SALES SUPPORT BAC FILMS DISTRIBUTION [FR 337.553,97 € 236.287,11€ 102.564,76 € 3.457.891,59 €
FILMSALES
CREA-MEDIA-2022- 101101782 [LEVELK APS EUROPEAN FILM SALES SUPPORT LEVELK APS DK 187.250,00 € 131.000,00 € 70.317,67 € 3.528.209,26 €
FILMSALES
CREA-MEDIA-2022- 101101686 |SOCIETE PARISIENNE DE PRODUCTION EUROPEAN FILM SALES SOCIETE PARISIENNE DE [FR 187.250,00 € 88.345,93 € 46.509,90 € 3.574.719,16 €
FILMSALES SUPPORT PRODUCTION
CREA-MEDIA-2022- 101101754 [BE FOR FILMS EUROPEAN FILM SALES SUPPORT BE FOR FILMS FR 88.331,71 € 57.787,56 € 37.184,22 € 3.611.903,38 €
FILMSALES
CREA-MEDIA-2022- 101101744 |WIDE EUROPEAN FILM SALES SUPPORT WIDE SAS FR 80.250,00 € 27.351,00 € 22.991,94 € 3.634.895,32 €
FILMSALES
CREA-MEDIA-2022- 101101743 [INDIE SALES EUROPEAN FILM SALES SUPPORT INDIE SALES COMPANY  [FR 264.039,62 € 184.827,21 € 94.784,98 € 3.729.680,30 €
FILMSALES
CREA-MEDIA-2022- 101101138 [KINOLOGY EUROPEAN FILM SALES SUPPORT KINOLOGY SAS FR 170.518,41 € 119.362,21 € 65.144,35 € 3.794.824,65 €
FILMSALES
CREA-MEDIA-2022- 101100601 [NASZEWSKI JAN KRZYSZTOF EUROPEAN FILM SALES SUPPORT NASZEWSKI JAN PL 532.860,00 € 372.643,00 € 180.370,74 € 3.975.195,39 €
FILMSALES KRZYSZTOF
CREA-MEDIA-2022- 101099827 |[FILMS BOUTIQUE EUROPEAN FILM SALES SUPPORT FILMS BOUTIQUE FR 241.771,85€ 169.239,00 € 87.868,11 € 4.063.063,50 €
FILMSALES
CREA-MEDIA-2022- 101101762 |[MEMENTO INTERNATIONAL EUROPEAN FILM SALES SUPPORT MEMENTO FR 265.000,48 € 185.499,00 € 88.002,70 € 4.151.066,20 €
FILMSALES INTERNATIONAL
CREA-MEDIA-2022- 101101792 |ELLE DRIVER EUROPEAN FILM SALES SUPPORT ELLE DRIVER SAS FR 289.769,91 € 202.837,96 € 102.577,70 € 4.253.643,90 €

FILMSALES




CREA-MEDIA-2022- 101101729 |LE PACTE EUROPEAN FILM SALES SUPPORT LE PACTE SAS FR 311.854,71 € 218.298,14 € 110.018,18 € 4.363.662,08 €
FILMSALES
CREA-MEDIA-2022- 101101727 |TOTEM FILMS EUROPEAN FILM SALES SUPPORT TOTEM FILMS FR 375.715,62 € 262.999,25 € 130.506,02 € 4.494.168,10 €
FILMSALES
CREA-MEDIA-2022- 101101118 |PICTURE TREE EUROPEAN FILM SALES SUPPORT PICTURETREE DE 216.607,59 € 151.624,96 € 73.206,41 € 4.567.374,51 €
FILMSALES INTERNATIONAL GMBH
CREA-MEDIA-2022- 101099910 |FILMS BOUTIQUE EUROPEAN FILM SALES SUPPORT FILMS BOUTIQUE GMBH  |DE 90.309,07 € 63.216,00 € 33.774,39 € 4.601.148,90 €
FILMSALES
CREA-MEDIA-2022- 101101713 |LES FILMS DU LOSANGE EUROPEAN FILM SALES SUPPORT LES FILMS DU LOSANGE |FR 43.679,54 € 30.575,60 € 24.809,35 € 4.625.958,25 €
FILMSALES
CREA-MEDIA-2022- 101101655 |RESERVOIR DOCS EUROPEAN FILM SALES SUPPORT RESERVOIR DOCS FR 54.489,75 € 36.375,00 € 27.446,76 € 4.653.405,01 €
FILMSALES
CREA-MEDIA-2022- 101101612 |URBAN SALES EUROPEAN FILM SALES SUPPORT URBAN SALES FR 41.730,00 € 26.835,00 € 23.108,57 € 4.676.513,58 €
FILMSALES
CREA-MEDIA-2022- 101101791 |INTRAMOVIES EUROPEAN FILM SALES SUPPORT INTRAMOVIES SRL IT 34.201,48 € 23.940,95 € 21.792,18 € 4.698.305,76 €
FILMSALES
CREA-MEDIA-2022- 101101763 |BENDITA FILM SALES EUROPEAN FILM SALES SUPPORT CONSORCIO DE ES 68.126,89 € 47.682,20 € 32.010,27 € 4.730.316,03 €
FILMSALES EXPORTACION

AUDIOVISUAL DE LAS

ISLAS CANARIAS SL
CREA-MEDIA-2022- 101101799 |M-APPEAL WORLD SALES EUROPEAN FILM SALES SUPPORT M-APPEAL WORLD SALES |DE 45.134,74 € 31.594,00 € 2527272 € 4.755.588,75 €
FILMSALES UG GMBH
CREA-MEDIA-2022- 101101797 |AUTLOOK FILMS SALES EUROPEAN FILM SALES SUPPORT AUTLOOK FILMSALES AT 60.093,34 € 42.065,33 € 30.034,56 € 4.785.623,31 €
FILMSALES GMBH
CREA-MEDIA-2022- 101101790 |ALPHA VIOLET EUROPEAN FILM SALES SUPPORT ALPHA VIOLET FR 42.800,00 € 23.401,00 € 21.546,75 € 4.807.170,06 €
FILMSALES
CREA-MEDIA-2022- 101101761 |YELLOW AFFAIR EUROPEAN FILM SALES SUPPORT YELLOW AFFAIR OY FI 168.913,41 € 118.239,00 € 64.675,04 € 4.871.845,10 €
FILMSALES
CREA-MEDIA-2022- 101101760 |FANDANGO SALES EUROPEAN FILM SALES SUPPORT FANDANGO SPA IT 29.290,18 € 20.503,12 € 20.228,93 € 4.892.074,03 €
FILMSALES
CREA-MEDIA-2022- 101101666 |JOUR2FETE EUROPEAN FILM SALES SUPPORT JOUR2FETE FR 86.023,72 € 60.216,00 € 38.288,94 € 4.930.362,97 €
FILMSALES
CREA-MEDIA-2022- 101101772 |PLUTO FILM EUROPEAN FILM SALES SUPPORT PLUTO FILM DE 57.230,02 € 40.061,01 € 29.122,98 € 4.959.485,95 €
FILMSALES DISTRIBUTION NETWORK

GMBH
CREA-MEDIA-2022- 101101667 |THE PARTY FILM SALES EUROPEAN FILM SALES SUPPORT THE PARTY FILM SALES  |FR 93.230,17 € 65.260,96 € 40.514,05 € 5.000.000,00 €

FILMSALES




